TM-S2000II
Multifunction Device
Versatile multifunction device
for quality check scanning
and printing.
epson.com/financial
Versatile multifunction device — configuration flexibility;
connect via USB

End-of-life options available2
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner3
Ordering Information4
Scanner, 130, Single Pocket	 A41CG60031
Scanner, 225, Dual Pockets	 A41CG60111
Scanner, 130, Dual Pockets, USB Hub, MSR	 A41CG60001
Scanner, 130, Single Pocket, USB Hub, MSR	 A41CG60021
Scanner, 225, Dual Pockets, USB Hub, MSR	 A41CG60101
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON is a registered trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation.
Windows, Windows Server and Windows Vista are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United
States and/or other countries. Server, Windows Vista and Windows XP are trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. SmartWay
is a registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or